

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO.19084/2008 IN Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... 2008

(From the judgement and order dated 31/05/2008 in CRLA No. 681/2004 of
The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

GOUNDER JAYANNA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 10/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashwin V. Kotemath, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

The application for exemption from surrendering is allowed.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master